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Ministers and MPs, MEPS and GLA Members Email Addresses 
 

Key Ministers: Chris Grayling:  Secretary of State at the Department for Transport –chris.grayling.mp@parliament.uk: 

best to contact him directly at Parliament rather than going through the Department for Transport. 

 

Key MPs:  Margaret Hodge, Lab, Barking - hodgem@parliament.uk; Marha de Cordova, Lab, Battersea - 

marsha.decordova.mp@parliament.uk  Dominic Grieve, Con, Beaconsfield - grieved@parliament.uk; Bob Stewart, Con, 

Beckenham - bob.stewart.mp@parliament.uk; Rushanan Ali, Lab, Bethnal Green & Bow - 

rushanara.ali.mp@parliament.uk; Philip Lee, Con, Bracknell – phillip.lee.mp@parliament.uk ; Barry Gardiner, Lab, 

Brent North - gardinerb@parliament.uk; Ruth Cadbury, Lab, Brentford & Isleworth – ruth.cadbury.mp@parliament.uk 

; Tom Brake, Lib Dem, Carshalton and Wallington, braket@parliament.uk; Greg Hands, Con, Chelsea & Fulham - 

mail@greghands.com; Mark Field, Con, City of London & Westminster - fieldm@parliament.uk; Sally Jones, Lab,, 

Croydon Central - sarah.jones.mp@parliament.uk ; Steve Reed, Lab, Croydon North – steve.reed.mp@parliament.uk ; 

Chris Philip, Con, Croydon South – chris.philip.mp@parliament.uk ;Stephen Pound, Lab, Ealing North -  

stevepoundmp@parliament.uk; Virenda Sharma, Lab, Ealing Southall - sharmav@parliament.uk; Rupa Huq, Lab, 

Central Ealing and Acton – rupa.huq.mp@parliament.uk ; Stephen Timms, Lab, East Ham, timmss@parliament.uk; 

Bambos Charalambous, Con, Enfield Southgate – bambos.charalambous.mp@parliament.uk  ; Teresa Pearce, Lab, Erith 

& Thamesmead - teresa.pearce.mp@parliament.uk; Dominic Raab, Con, Esher & Walton – 

ursula.henry@parliament.uk; Seema Malhotra, Lab, Feltham & Heston – seema.malthotra.mp@parliament.uk ; Andy 

Slaughter, Lab, Hammersmith - slaughtera@parliament.uk; Bob Blackman, Con, Harrow East - 

bob.blackman.mp@parliament.uk; John McDonnell, Lab, Hayes & Harlington - MCDONNELLJ@Parliament.uk; Wes 

Streeting, Lab, Ilford North, wes.streeting.mp@parliament.uk ; Mike Grapes, Lab, Ilford South - 

grapesm@parliament.uk; Emma Dent Coad, Lab, Kensington – emma.dentcoad.mp@parliament.uk ; Karen Buck, Lab, 

Westminster North, buckk@parliament.uk; Ed Davey, Lib Dem, Kingston & Surbiton – 

edward.davey.mp@parliament.uk ; John Cryer, Lab, Leyton and Wanstead - john.cryer.mp@parliament.uk; Theresa 

May, Con, Maidenhead - mayt@parliament.uk; Justine Greening, Con Putney - greeningj@parliament.uk; Zac 

Goldsmith, Con, Richmond Park - zac.goldsmith.mp@parliament.uk; Andrew Rosindell, Con, Romford -  

rosindella@parliament.uk; Nick Hurd, Con, Ruislip, Northwood and Pinner - hurdn@parliament.uk; Philip Hammond, 

Con, Runnymede & Weybridge - hammondp@parliament.uk; Tanmanjit Singh, Lab, Slough - 

tan.dhesi.mp@parliament.uk; Kwasi Kwarteng, Con, Spelthorne - kwasi.kwarteng.mp@parliament.uk; Chuka Umunna, 

Lab, Streatham - chuka.umunna.mp@parliament.uk; Roena Allin-Khan, Lab, Tooting - 

rosena.allinkhan.mp@parliament.uk ; David Lammy, Lab, Tottenham, lammyd@parliament.uk; Vince Cable; Lib Dem, 

Twickenham – vince.cable.mp@parliament.uk ;  Boris Johnson, Con Uxbridge – boris.johnson.mp@parliament.uk ,; 

Kate Hoey, Lab, Vauxhall - hoeyk@parliament.uk; Stella Creasy, Lab, Walthamstow - stella.creasy.mp@parliament.uk; 

Stephen Hammond, Con, Wimbledon - hammonds@parliament.uk; Adam Afriyie, Con, Windsor - 

afriyiea@parliament.uk; Lyn Brown, Lab, West Ham - brownl@parliament.uk; Helen Hayes, Lab, West Norwood and 

Dulwich – helen.hayes.mp@parliament.uk ; Harriet Harman, Camberwell & Peckham - harmanh@parliament.uk; Neil 

Coyle, Lab, Bermondsey – neil.coyle.mp@parliament.uk ; Vicky Foxcroft, Lab, Lewisham Deptford – 

vicky.foxcroft.mp@parliament.uk  ; Heidi Alexander, Lab, Lewisham East - heidi.alexander.mp@parliament.uk; Ellie 

Reeves, Lab, Lewisham West - ellie.reeves.mp@parliament.uk; Matt Pennycook, Lab, Greenwich and Woolwich - 

matthew.pennycook.mp@parliament.uk;  Clive Efford, Lab, Eltham - effordc@parliament.uk; Diane Abbott, Lab, 

Hackney North & Stoke Newington - chalkiasg@parliament.uk; Meg Hillier, Lab, Hackney South & Shoreditch - 

meghilliermp@parliament.uk; Tulip Siddiq, Lab, Hampstead & Kilburn – tulip.siddiq.mp@parliament.uk ; Catherine 

West, Lab, Hornsey & Wood Green – catherine.west.mp@parliament.uk ; Jeremy Corbyn, Lab, Islington North - 

corbynj@parliament.uk; Emily Thornberry, Lab, Islington South and Finsbury - thornberrye@parliament.uk; Keir 

Starmer, Holborn and St Pancras – keir.starmer.mp@parliament.uk ; Siobhain McDonagh, Lab, Micham and Morden 

– mcdonaghs@parliament.uk ; John Howell, Con, Henley – howelljim@parliament.uk; Jim Fitzpatrick, Lab, Poplar and 

Limehouse - fitzpatrickj@parliament.uk     
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Key  MEPs:  London – ; Charles Tannock, Con; Syed Kamall, Con; Claude Morais, Lab; Mary Honeyball. Lab; Lucy 

Anderson, Lab; Seb Dance, Lab; Jean Lambert, Green; Gerard Batten, UKIP.  South East - Nirj Deva; Con; Daniel 

Hannan, Con; Richard Ashworth, Con; Catherine Bearder, Lib Dem; Nigel Farage, UKIP; Janice Atkinson, UKIP; 

Raymond Finch, UKIP; Diane James, UKIP; Anneliese Dodds, Lab; Keith Taylor, Green.   

 

Email:  firstname.sirname@europarl.europe.eu    

 

GLA Members:  Tony Arbour, Con, South West (Hounslow, Kingston, Richmond); Onkar Sahota, Con, Ealing & 

Hillingdon; Unmesh Desai City and East (City, Tower Hamlets, Newham, Barking & Dagenham); Tony Devenish, Con, 

West Central (Hammersmith & Fulham, Kensington & Chelsea, Westminster); Andrew Dismore, Lab, Barnet & 

Camden; Keith Prince, Con, Havering & Redbridge; Leonie Cooper, Lab, Merton & Wandsworth; Gareth Bacon, 

Con, Bexley and Bromley; Steve O’Connell, Con, Croydon & Sutton;; Len Duvall, Lab, Greenwich & Lewisham; 

Joanne McCartney, Lab, Enfield & Haringey;  Navin Shah, Lab, Brent & Harrow; Jeanette Arnold, Lab, North East; 

Florence Eshalomi, Lab, Lambeth & Southwark.  Party List Members: Nicky Gavron, Tom Copley; Fiona Twycross 

(all Lab); Caroline Pidgeon (Lib Dem); Sian Berry, Caroline Russell (both Green); Andrew Boff, Kemi Badenoch, Shaun 

Bailey (all Con); David Kurten, Peter Whittle (both UKIP) 

 

Email: firstname.sirname@london.gov.uk  

 

 

 


